Metal Access panels are built with
a steel panel door and frame, pre-
primed in white with a huge range of
stocks available. These metal access
hatches are designed to meet your
access needs while maintaining the
style of the building.
NON-RATED

Frame Profile (mm)
Low Profile
30
Full Profile
54
APM
APM- 200-FE 200 x 200
APM- 300-FE 300 x 300
APM- 400-FE 400 x 400
APM- 450-FE 450 x 450
APM- 530-FE 530 x 530
APM- 550-FE 550 x 550
APM- 600-FE 600 x 600
APM- 12060-FE 1200 x 600
APM-KC -300-FE 300 x 300
APM-KC-450-FE 450 x 450
APM-KC -530-FE 530 x 530
APM-KC-550-FE 550 x 550
APM-KC-600-FE 600 x 600
TLM
TLM-300-FE 300 x 300
TLM-450-FE 450 x 450
TLM-530-FE 530 x 530
TLM-550-FE 550 x 550
TLM-600-FE 600 x 600
Square allen key cam lock
Key cam lock
APM-KC
Touch latch (concealed)

Frame Type
Concealed Frame
STANDARD STOCK
Model
Panel WW
Panel door + picture frame primed white
Lock Item Number
Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile (mm)
Low Profile
30
Full Profile
54
APM
APM-200-WW 200 x 200
APM- 300-WW 300 x 300
APM- 400-WW 400 x 400
APM- 450-WW 450 x 450
APM- 530-WW 530 x 530
APM- 550-WW 550 x 550
APM- 600-WW 600 x 600
APM- 12060-WW 1200 x 600
APM-KC -300-WW 300 x 300
APM-KC-450-WW 450 x 450
APM-KC-530-WW 530 x 530
APM-KC-550-WW 550 x 550
APM-KC- 600-WW 600 x 600
TLM
TLM-300-WW 300 x 300
TLM-450-WW 450 x 450
TLM-530-WW 530 x 530
TLM-550-WW 550 x 550
TLM-600-WW 600 x 600
Square allen key cam lock
Key cam lock
Touch latch (concealed)
APM-KC